DIVIZE

TJ Sokol BeneSsovB 2674 6:2 2583 KK Jiskra Brandys (8:4)
HASEK Karel 433 403 SOMMER Vladimir
PALAT Karel (*) 457 : 458 RYCHETSKY Miloslav
CERNY Jan 455 2:0 437 DYMAK Pavel
MATOUSEK Josef 423 2:0 395 SPURNY Vladimir st.
CERV Petr 446 450 SPURNY Vladimir ml.
FRANEK Jaroslav 460 440 KRENEK Karel

stiidani: od 51.,h0du: PALAT Karel + COZIK Tomas

rozhod¢i: PALAT Karel

divaki: 9

utkani trvalo: 2:30

KK Akuma Mlada BoleslavB 2516 3:5

2519 TJ Bohemia Podébrady(6,5:5,5)

Divize AS - ZPRAVODAJ - 18.kolo - 21.2.2010
Sokol Kolin B - TJ Kovohuté Ptibram B 6:2 2553-2386  (9:3) 18.02.
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice - TJ Sparta Kutnad Hora B 7:1 2498-2363  (7:5) 16.02.
KK Slavia Praha - SK Kosmonosy 6:2 2540-2468  (8:4) 16.02.
TJ Sokol Benesov B - KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem 6:2 2674-2583  (8:4) 19.02.
KK Akuma Mlada Boleslav B - TJ Bohemia Podébrady 3:5 2516-2519 (6,5:5,5) 19.02.
TJ Neratovice - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky 7,5:0,5  2633-2381 (10:2) 19.02.
SC Radotin - KK Konstruktiva Praha C 4:4 2455-2421 (7:5) 18.02.
Sokol KolinB 2553 6:2 2386 TJ Kovohuté Piibram B (9:3)
HRUSKOVA Bara 403 1:1 409 REZAC Lubog
KOHQUT Josef 424 2:0 384 MESZAROS Silvestr
BRDICKO Jan 474 2:0 391 CHMEL Jaroslay
SLAVICEK Rudolf 394 02 416 ROJOVA Lenka
SAULICH Robert 409 2:0 386 BULINA Josef
MIKOLAS Josef 449 2:0 400 LUKAS Zdenck
rozhod¢i: BRDICKO Jan divaki: 6 utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 2498 7:1 2363 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora B (7:5)
ZETEK Jifi 459 2:0 396 HALFAR Jifi ing.
HLADIK Josef 400 1:1 382 CERMAK Jaroslav
GRYGAR Pavel 395 1:1 379 DUS Pavel
SUSTA Milan 405 02 438 VOBORIL Leo$
VILIMOVSKY Zbynék 419  2:0 391 HAVLICEK Jaroslav
JABUREK Jiii 420 1:1 377 DUS Petr
rozhod¢&i: HLADIK Josef divaki: 4 utkani trvalo: 4:55
KK Slavia Praha 2540 6:2 2468 SK Kosmonosy (8:4)
ZELENKA Lubo3 445 2:0 423 REHOR Jit{
VANATA Karel 425 0:2 449 IV(OCUBEK Jan
MIZEROVA Blanka 427 1:1 404 REHOR Jiti ml. (*)
KOCAN Josef ml. 407 2:0 375 TROJAK Ondre;j
JUNGMANN Ales 419 2:0 395 HORVATH Michal
BURGER Jan 417 1:1 422 HORVATH Zdengk

stiidani: od 51. hodu: REHOR Jif{ ml. + NAHLOVSKY Marek

rozhod¢i: vedouci druzstev

divaki: 8

utkani trvalo: 4:05

HORAK Radek 417 022 430 KANINSKY Michal
ELIAS Viclav ml. 436 2:0 418 SKOREPA Otto
TAJC Radek 433 1:1 426 STICH Lukas
RAJTAR René 398  1,5:0,5 390 MILACEK Jii
VYSTRCIL Bietislav 424 1:1 441 ANDEL Véclav ml
MAREK Vladimir ml. 408 1:1 414 MILACEK Jifi ml.
rozhodc¢i: vedouci druzstev divaki: 10 utkani trvalo: 2:18
TJ Neratovice 2633 7,5:0,5 2381 TJ Sokol Cervené Peéky (10:2)
KVAPIL Jan 404 1:1 404 KORINEK Pavel
UHER Ludé¢k 405 1:1 402 KOZEL Jifi
BUROCK Miroslav 449 2:0 374 CHYBOVA Jana
STASTNY Pavel 449  2:0 389 HIETENBAL Pavel
PLOCEK Dugan 456 2:0 404 SMRCEK Antonin
BOZKA Petr 470 2:0 408 DVORAK Karel
rozhod&i: KOZAK Jan divaki: 5 utkani trvalo: 4:30
SC Radotin 2455 4:4 2421 KK Konstruktiva Praha C (7:5)
DVORAK Pavel 425  2:0 379 KNEZOUREK Antonin
DVORAK Petr 396 1:1 404 VYMAZAL Pavel
DVORAK Vladimir 367 1:1 399 RUSIN Frantisek
UJHELYI Jiii 412 022 428 KRALIK Jan
ASIMUS Robert 420 1:1 430 DOUBRAVA Antonin
PONDELICEK Martin 435  2:0 381 PAVLATA Tomas
rozhodé&i: DVORAK Pavel divakua: 5 utkani trvalo: 4:40

Starty nahradniku:

3. start: MAREK Vladimir ml. (Akuma M.B. B, 12844), RAJTAR René (Akuma M.B. B, 05067),

DVORAK Petr (Radotin, 04487), HRUSKOVA Bara (Sok. Kolin B, 18176)

2. start: SOMMER Vladimir (Brandys, 19250), KOCAN Josef ml. (SI. Praha, 17701), KANINSKY Michal
(Podgbrady, 17780), STICH Lukas (Podébrady, 21184)

1. start: DVORAK Vladimir (Radotin, 00979), COZiK Tomés (Benesov B, 20922), CERMAK Jaroslav

(K. Hora B, 01944)



Tabulka:

PN B W=

TJ Neratovice

TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora B

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem
KK Konstruktiva Praha C

TJ Kovohuté Piibram B

SC Radotin

Sokol Kolin B

TJ Bohemia Podébrady

KK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Benesov B

KK Akuma Mlada Boleslav B
TJ Sokol Cervené Petky

SK Kosmonosy

Poradi jednotlivci:

. WEIGERT Jan
. KVAPIL Jan

BOZKA Petr

. STASTNY Pavel

. MIKOLAS Josef

. ZELENKA Lubo§

. PAVLATA Toma3

. PLOCEK Dusan

. KRENEK Karel

. ZETEK Jif{

. DYMAK Pavel

. BRDICKO Jan

. PONDELICEK Martin
. RYCHETSKY Miloslav
. HORVATH Zdengk

. LUKAS Zdengk

. JABUREK Jii

. DUS Petr

. VILIMOVSKY Zbynék
. ROJOVA Lenka

. PUFLER Vaclav ml.

. BURGER Jan

. KNAP Vaclav

. MILACEK Jii

. SPURNY Vladimir ml.
. KRALIK Jan

. VYMAZAL Pavel

. KOHOUT Josef

. DOUBRAVA Antonin
. KNEZOUREK Antonin
. ELIAS Viclav ml.

. BUROCK Miroslav

. GRYGAR Pavel

. SAULICH Robert

. VOBORIL Leos

. CERNY Jan

. VYSTRCIL Betislav

. SLAVICEK Rudolf

. DVORAK Pavel
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Ptibram B
Neratovice
Neratovice
Neratovice
Sok. Kolin B
SI. Praha
Konstruktiva C
Neratovice
Brandys
Vriovice
Brandys

Sok. Kolin B
Radotin
Brandys
Kosmonosy
Ptibram B
Vriovice

K. Hora B
Vrsovice
Ptibram B

K. Hora B

SI. Praha
Podébrady
Podébrady
Brandys
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Sok. Kolin B
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Akuma M.B. B
Neratovice
Vrsovice

Sok. Kolin B
K. Hora B
Benesov B
Akuma M.B. B
Sok. Kolin B
Radotin
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103,0:41,0
90,5:53,5
81,5:62,5

134,0:82,0
120,0:96,0
118,0:98,0
81,5:62,5 119,0:97,0
79,5:64,5 120,0:96,0
79,0:65,0 104,5:111,5
71,0:65,0 113,0:91,0

63,5:72,5 96,5:107,5
70,0:74,0 103,5:112,5
67,0:77,0 112,0:104,0
64,5:71,5  99,0:105,0
59,5:84,5  91,0:125,0
53,5:90,5 91,5:124,5

28,0:108,0 66,0:138,0

4453 7/10
443,7 8/10
441,1 10/10
440,6 8/10
439,7 10/13
438,7 10/10
436,9 10/10
436,1 8/10
436,0 8/8
435,8 10/ 10
434,5 8/8
434,4 11/13
434,1 8/8
433,6 8/8
431,8 8/8
430,4 9/10
430,3 9/10
430,2 9/9
428,71 9/10
4279 10/10
427.,8 8/9
427,1 10/ 10
426,6 7/10
426,6 9/10
426,3 7/8
426,0 8/10
4258 10/10
425,71 10/13
424,6 8/10
4243 8/10
423,5 7/9
4232 8/10
423,1 9/10
423,1 10/13
422,7 9/9
422,6 7/8
422,5 7/9
4222 10/13
421,5 8/8

2590
2547
2515
2533
2542
2531
2528
2528
2518
2536
2486
2502
2434
2478

. ASIMUS Robert

. MILACEK Jifi ml

. VANATA Karel

. HAVLICEK Jaroslav
. UHER Ludgk

. JUNGMANN Ales

. SUSTA Milan

. KRUTA Jaroslav

. TAJC Radek

. KOCUREK Jan

. HORAK Radek

. REHOR Jiti

. KANINSKY Michal
. KORINEK Pavel

. FRANEK Jaroslav

. HLADIK Josef

. PALAT Karel

. MATOUSEK Josef

. HALFAR Jifi ing.

. SKOREPA Otto

. RAJITAR René

. UTHELYI Jif{

. DVORAK Karel

. CHMEL Jaroslav

. REHOR Jif{ ml.

. TROJAK Ondrej

. SPURNY Vladimir st.
. SMRCEK Antonin

. MAREK Vladimir ml.
. DUS Pavel

. KOZEL Jiti

. MESZAROS Silvestr
. PLESINGR Jiti

. CHYBOVA Jana

. BALVIN Lubo3

BARBOROVA Kamila
BENES Lubos
ANDEL Vaclav ml.
MORAVCOVA Michaela
TEPLICANEC Petr
ROJ Jaroslav ml.
RIPA Véroslav
KOPECKY Bohumir
CERV Petr
SOMMER Véclay
HASEK Karel
SMEJKAL Martin
COZIK Tomas
KOZAK Jan
VEVERKA Petr
KROUPA Petr
DOSKAR Jaroslav
SCHEJBAL Martin
ZDRAZIL Vladimir
SEBOR Josef
NEMEC Vratislav
STICH Lukés

Radotin
Podébrady

SI. Praha

K. Hora B
Neratovice

SI. Praha
Vrsovice
Radotin
Akuma M.B. B
Kosmonosy
Akuma M.B. B
Kosmonosy
Podébrady

C. Petky
Benesov B
Vrsovice
Benesov B
Benesov B

K. Hora B
Podébrady
Akuma M.B. B
Radotin

C. Pecky
Ptibram B
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy
Brandys

C. Petky
Akuma M.B. B
K. Hora B

C. Petky
Ptibram B

C. Petky

C. Petky

Sok. Kolin B
Sl. Praha
Akuma M.B. B
Podébrady
Sok. Kolin B
Konstruktiva C
Piibram B
Akuma M.B. B
K. Hora B
Benesov B
Brandys
Benesov B
Vrsovice
Benesov B
Neratovice
Vrsovice
Podébrady
Akuma M.B. B
K. Hora B
Radotin

C. Petky
Brandys
Podébrady

4214
419,1
4184
418.4
418,2
418,0
418,0
417,5
416,8
416,1
416,0
415.,8
415,6
415,6
415,1
414,6
414,0
414,0
413,9
412,8
411,5
411,5
410,9
410,5
410,0
409,5
407,8
406,5
406,0
405,7
405.,4
401,6
398,2
394,7
393,7
461,0
453.,0
447,0
446,2
441,0
439,2
439,0
438,0
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8/8
9/10
10/10
9/9
8/10
9/10
9/10
6/8
8/9
7/8
9/9
8/8
7/10
7/8
7/8
9/10
7/8
7/8
7/9
9/10
7/9
8/8
8/8
8/10
6/8
6/8
8/8
8/8
7/9
7/9
8/8
8/10
6/8
8/8
12/13
10
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ANDEL Viclav
PLACKOVA Nikol
HRDLICKA Roman
SUSTR Ondiej
JANOUSEK Vladimir
MIZEROVA Blanka
DVORAK Mirek
KUMSTAT Jan
WEIGERT Karel
ELIAS Michal
BERNAT Karel
MIKULASEK Milan
REITEROVA Anecta
HORAK Vladislav
MIZEROVA Markéta
SIMOTA Jiii

RUSIN Frantisek
SOMMER Vladimir
REJTHAREK Jifi
MLEJNEK Ale§
ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav
KOCAN Josef st.
SAROVEC Ondfej
KLENKA Tomas
SKLENAR Jaromir
BULINA Josef
WEIGERTOVA Marcela
DVORAK Petr
HORVATH Michal
KOCAN Josef ml.
REZAC Lubos
SIMEK Pavel
PRIESOL Vladimir
RICHTER Dusan
HIETENBAL Pavel
PRCHAL Miroslav
KOHOUTOVA Vlasta
KALOUS Ladislav ml.
HRUSKOVA Bira
SOMMER Vladimir
VESECKY Stanislav
HOLCMAN Zden&k
KOTEK Vladimir
ELIAS Viclav
KORINKOVA Sarka
CERMAK Jaroslav
MAJEROVA Natasa
MILER Josef
MARES Milan
SLADEK Jii
SOUKENKOVA Jaroslava
JUHANAK Petr
NAHLOVSKY Marek
KRYDA Jifi
MAJERCIK Ondiej
KLINCUCH Ondiej
PACES Zden¢k

Podébrady
Sok. Kolin B
Radotin
Podébrady
Podébrady

SI. Praha
Radotin

C. Petky
Ptibram B
Akuma M.B. B
Sl. Praha
Vriovice
Kosmonosy
Konstruktiva C
Sl. Praha
Akuma M.B. B
Konstruktiva C
Brandys
Vrsovice
Kosmonosy
Benesov B

SI. Praha
Konstruktiva C
Benesov B
Neratovice
Ptibram B
Ptibram B
Radotin
Kosmonosy
SI. Praha
Ptibram B
Radotin

Sok. Kolin B
Podébrady

C. Petky
Ptibram B

Sok. Kolin B
Benesov B
Sok. Kolin B
Brandys
Konstruktiva C
Sok. Kolin B
Brandys
Akuma M.B. B
C. Petky

K. Hora B

SI. Praha
Brandys

SI. Praha

SI. Praha

Sok. Kolin B
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy

SI. Praha
Akuma M.B. B
Podébrady
Sok. Kolin B

423,5
423,0
4225
4223
422,0
4194
418.,8
418,3
417.8
417,2
417,0
417,0
417,0
416.,4
416,3
415,0
4149
414,5
414,0
413.,7
4124
4119
411,0
411,0
409,7
409,6
409,0
408,8
408,5
408.,3
407,7
407,0
407,0
406,6
405,7
405,5
405,2
402,3
400,1
400,0
400,0
399,5
399,0
399,0
398,0
398,0
397,0
396,7
396,0
395,0
394,0
393,6
3932
387,0
386,0
381,0
369,0

5/10
3/13
4/8
3/10
1/10
6/10
3/8
2/8
5/10
3/9
1/10
1/10
3/8
6/10
3/10
3/9
6/10
2/8
2/10
2/8
5/8
6/10
1/10
2/8
6/10
5/10
1/10
2/8
2/8
5/10
3/10
1/8
1/13
5/10
3/8
2/10
3/13
4/8
3/13
2/8
1/10
2/13
1/8
1/9
1/8
2/9
1/10
3/8
1/10
1/10
1/13
4/8
4/8
1/10
2/9
2/10
1/13

DVORAK Vladimir
KRAJHANZL Jifi
DRABEK Karel

Mlada Boleslav 21.2.2010

Radotin
Konstruktiva C
Benesov B

367,0
366,0
340,0

1/8
1/10
1/8

Zpracoval Elia§ Vaclav



